
  

Safeguarding Personnel 
 

   

 

 
 

Safeguarding Governor 
Mrs Rebecca Birtwhistle  School Number : 01706 648089 
Email : rbirtwhistle@stpatricksprimary.stoccat.org.uk (Governor) 
 
Senior Designated Safeguarding Lead :  
Mrs Kathryn Bishop   School Number : 01706 648089 
Email : kbishop@stpatricksprimary.stoccat.org.uk    (Headteacher) 

 
Deputy Designated Safeguarding Lead : 
Mrs Helen Hill  School Number : 01706 648089 
Email : hhill@stpatricksprimary.stoccat.org.uk         (Deputy Headteacher) 
 
Miss Anna Collins  School Number : 01706 648 089 
Email : Acollins@stpatricksprimary.stoccat.org.uk  (Child Welfare Officer) 

 
Mrs Shelley Barrowclough       School Number : 01706 648089 
Email : Sbarrowclough@stpatricksprimary.stoccat.org.uk  (Pastoral Worker) 
 
SENCo 
Mr Peter Mooney  School Number : 01706 648089 
Email : pmooney@stpatricksprimary.stoccat.org.uk  (SENCo) 

 

 

 

Alternatively you can contact Rochdale Children & Social care on: 
 0300 303 0440 or  

OUT OF HOURS (5pm – 8am) 0300 303 8875 
For allegations against staff  - LADO Team : 

lado@rochdale.gov.uk 
 

PREVENT concerns can be reported to Greater Manchester Police:  
0161 856 1030 

 
In addition, you can also contact any of the following : 

Police Emergency: 999 
The Police Non-Emergency Number – 101 

Crimestoppers – 0800 555 111 
Anti-Terrorism Hotline : 0800 789 321 
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